5680 Oakbrook Pkwy Ste 135, Norcross, GA 30093
info@trueledusa.com678-707-8595
In a continuing effort to offer the highest quality product to our customers,
we reserve the right to change the product specifications without notice.
Product
Catalog No.
Fixture Type Notes

ELECTRICAL:
GOVERNMENT PROCUREMENT:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: RH772-100MU-50CS
Lead times will vary depending on options selected.
Consult with your sales representative.
Series SKU Wattage Input Voltage LensCCT
Mounting
(Optional)
RH772 U: 120-277V C: Clear
F: Frost
30: 3000K
40: 4000K
50: 5000K
C: Chain
S: Surface
100: 100/80/60W
150: 150/120/90W
200: 200/160/120W
RH772
CRI
L: 70
M: 80